
           ADAC
 Hockenheim Historic
     03.-05. Mai 2024
                   Version 2024-V7

Series Event Time Start End Need Gap

Tourenwagen Golden Ära Free Practice 20Min 09:00 - 09:20 Uhr 0:20 0:10

Raceclub Germany Presentation 25Min 09:30 - 09:55 Uhr 0:25 0:10

BOSS GP Free Practice 1 30Min 10:05 - 10:35 Uhr 0:30 0:10

MOMO Sportscar Supercup Free Practice 1 25Min 10:45 - 11:10 Uhr 0:25 0:10

Lotus Cup Europe Free Practice 1 25Min 11:20 - 11:45 Uhr 0:25 0:10

F1 Tradition on Track Formula 1 Show Laps 20Min 11:55 - 12:15 Uhr 0:20 0:00

PAUSE  /  BREAK 30Min 12:15 - 12:45 Uhr 0:30 0:05

DRM Revival Free Practice 20Min 12:50 - 13:10 Uhr 0:20 0:10

ADAC Graf Berghe von Trips Pokal Qualifying 1 20Min 13:20 - 13:40 Uhr 0:20 0:10

DMV Formel Vau Free Practice 25Min 13:50 - 14:15 Uhr 0:25 0:10

Tourenwagen Golden Ära Qualifying 20Min 14:25 - 14:45 Uhr 0:20 0:10

Lurani Trophy Qualifying 25Min 14:55 - 15:20 Uhr 0:25 0:10

MOMO Sportscar Supercup Free Practice 2 25Min 15:30 - 15:55 Uhr 0:25 0:10

BOSS GP Free Practice 2 30Min 16:05 - 16:35 Uhr 0:30 0:10

DRM Revival Qualifying 20Min 16:45 - 17:05 Uhr 0:20 0:10

Lotus Cup Europe Free Practice 2 25Min 17:15 - 17:40 Uhr 0:25 0:10

DMV Formel Vau Qualifying 25Min 17:50 - 18:15 Uhr 0:25 0:10

ADAC Graf Berghe von Trips Pokal Qualifying 2 20Min 18:25 - 18:45 Uhr 0:20

Freitag, 03. Mai 2024

W.AICHINGER  Race Director
Veranstaltungsbedingte Änderungen und Zeitverschiebungen sind ausdrücklich vorbehalten.

Event-related changes and time shifts are expressly reserved 09.04.2024



           ADAC
 Hockenheim Historic
     03.-05. Mai 2024
                   Version 2024-V7

Series Event Time Start End Need Gap

DRM Revival Pre Grid im Vorstart- Formation Lap 10Min 09:00 - 09:10 Uhr 0:10 0:05

DRM Revival Race 1   (Rolling Start aus Vorstart) 25Min 09:15 - 09:40 Uhr 0:25 0:10

Lotus Cup Europe Qualifying 25Min 09:50 - 10:15 Uhr 0:25 0:10

BOSS GP Qualifying 30Min 10:25 - 10:55 Uhr 0:30 0:05

Raceclub Germany Presentation 25Min 11:00 - 11:25 Uhr 0:25 0:10

MOMO Sportscar Supercup Qualifying 1 15Min 11:35 - 11:50 Uhr 0:15 0:10

F1 Tradition on Track Formula 1 Show Laps 20Min 12:00 - 12:20 Uhr 0:20 0:00

PAUSE  /  BREAK 30Min 12:20 - 12:50 Uhr 0:30 0:00

Tourenwagen Golden Ära Pre Grid im Vorstart- Formation Lap 10Min 12:50 - 13:00 Uhr 0:10 0:05

Tourenwagen Golden Ära Race 1   (Rolling Start aus Vorstart) 25Min 13:05 - 13:30 Uhr 0:25 0:10

Lotus Cup Europe Race 1   (Rolling Start aus Vorstart) 25Min 13:40 - 14:05 Uhr 0:25 0:10

BOSS GP Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 14:15 - 14:25 Uhr 0:10 0:05

BOSS GP Race 1    (Rolling Start) 22Min 14:30 - 14:52 Uhr 0:22 0:08

ADAC Graf Berghe von Trips Pokal Race 1 20Min 15:00 - 15:20 Uhr 0:20 0:10

Lurani Trophy Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 15:30 - 15:40 Uhr 0:10 0:05

Lurani Trophy Race 1     (Standing Start) 25Min 15:45 - 16:10 Uhr 0:25 0:10

MOMO Sportscar Supercup Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 16:20 - 16:30 Uhr 0:10 0:05

MOMO Sportscar Supercup Race 1     (Rolling Start) 35Min 16:35 - 17:10 Uhr 0:35 0:10

DMV Formel Vau Race 1 25Min 17:20 - 17:45 Uhr 0:25

Samstag, 04. Mai 2024

W.AICHINGER  Race Director
Veranstaltungsbedingte Änderungen und Zeitverschiebungen sind ausdrücklich vorbehalten.

Event-related changes and time shifts are expressly reserved 09.04.2024



           ADAC
 Hockenheim Historic
     03.-05. Mai 2024
                   Version 2024-V7

   
Series Event Time Start End Need Gap

Raceclub Germany Presentation 25Min 09:05 - 09:30 Uhr 0:25 0:10

Tourenwagen Golden Ära Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 09:40 - 09:50 Uhr 0:10 0:05

Tourenwagen Golden Ära Race 2     (Rolling Start) 25Min 09:55 - 10:20 Uhr 0:25 0:10

MOMO Sportscar Supercup Qualifying 2 15Min 10:30 - 10:45 Uhr 0:15 0:05

Lurani Trophy Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 10:50 - 11:00 Uhr 0:10 0:05

Lurani Trophy Race 2     (Standing Start) 25Min 11:05 - 11:30 Uhr 0:25 0:05

BOSS GP Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 11:35 - 11:45 Uhr 0:10 0:05

BOSS GP Race 2      (Rolling Start) 22Min 11:50 - 12:12 Uhr 0:22 0:00

PAUSE  /  BREAK 33Min 12:12 - 12:45 Uhr 0:33 0:05

F1 Tradition on Track Formula 1 Show Laps 20Min 12:50 - 13:10 Uhr 0:20 0:10

Lotus Cup Europe Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 13:20 - 13:30 Uhr 0:10 0:05

Lotus Cup Europe Race 2     (Standing Start) 25Min 13:35 - 14:00 Uhr 0:25 0:10

MOMO Sportscar Supercup Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 14:10 - 14:20 Uhr 0:10 0:05

MOMO Sportscar Supercup 2024 Race 2     (Rolling Start) 35Min 14:25 - 15:00 Uhr 0:35 0:10

ADAC Graf Berghe von Trips Pokal Race 2 20Min 15:10 - 15:30 Uhr 0:20 0:10

DRM Revival Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 15:40 - 15:50 Uhr 0:10 0:05

DRM Revival Race 2     (Rolling Start) 25Min 15:55 - 16:20 Uhr 0:25 0:10

DMV Formel Vau Race 2 25Min 16:30 - 16:55 Uhr 0:25

Sonntag, 05. Mai 2024

W.AICHINGER  Race Director
Veranstaltungsbedingte Änderungen und Zeitverschiebungen sind ausdrücklich vorbehalten.

Event-related changes and time shifts are expressly reserved 09.04.2024


